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Women / 2 / All
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sabrina Padilla209
All Star

9.325 9.625 9.2509.125 37.325
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Daisy Kerr210
All Star

9.075 9.600 9.4508.650 36.775
5 2 6T 1 2 

2 

Taylor Mayerhofer208
All Star

9.300 9.500 9.2008.650 36.650
2 3 6T 4 3 

3 

Jenalee Adams201
Apex

9.150 8.975 9.0009.100 36.225
3 9 3 9 4 

4 

Charlee McConnell211
All Star

8.700 9.350 9.3258.600 35.975
8 4 8T 2 5 

5 

Jillian Peterson202
Apex

8.325 9.275 9.0759.150 35.825
11 5T 1 6T 6 

6 

Dylan Wessling206
All Star

9.050 9.075 9.0758.600 35.800
6 7 8T 6T 7 

7 

Kate Robinson207
All Star

9.100 8.825 9.0258.750 35.700
4 11 4 8 8 

8 

Aubrey LaPrise- Tyos205
All Star

8.600 9.275 9.1258.600 35.600
10 5T 8T 5 9 

9 

Marisa Park204
Apex

8.900 9.025 8.6508.725 35.300
7 8 5 10 10 

10 

Annalyce Upton203
Apex

8.675 8.925 8.3007.975 33.875
9 10 11 11 11 

11 
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